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about:blank

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

T0to BA% (M4454%) — 55 o 69%; (11.933%)

55 1o 69%; (6.555%)

~———Below 30% (6.291%)

85 1o 100%; (40.163%)

B 25 to 100%; (40.168%) WO 70 to 84% (34.454%) NN 55to69%; (11.933%) NN 5510 69%: (6.555%) M Below 30% (6.891%)
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How transparent is the internal evaluation process?

— Uzually fair; (38 4627%)

Sometimes unfair; (6.993%)
Usually unfair (2.448%)
————Unfair (2.273%)

Mways fair; (49.825%)

B Always fair; (49.825%) 000 Usually fair, (38.462%) B Sometimes unfair; (6.333%) W Ususlly unfair (2.448%) 00 Unfair (2.273%)

about:blank 3/26



8/5/24, 2:30 PM Feedback Report Sheet
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Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Usually; (31.71594%) — —

Oecasionally/Sometimes; (13.725%)

Rarely (5.348%)

— MNever (5.348%)

Every time; (44 385%)

B Every time; (44.385%) 00 Usually; (31.1534%) WM Occasionally/Sometimes; (13.725%) B Rarely (5.348%) 00 Mever (5.348%)
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about:blank

Do the teachers give you support and counselling beyond academic matters?

Fairlywell; (41.101%) — —— —

Moderately; (10.455%)

Marginally; (3.853%)

Mot at all (4.220%)

Significantly (40.367%)

B Significantly (40.367%) 90 Fairly well, (41.101%) B Moderately; (10.453%) HE Marginally; (3.853%) 00 Not at all (4.220%)
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about:blank

Do the teachers inform you about the scope and opportunities from the course?

Usually; (33.024%) — —

Occasionally/Sometimes (5.0917%)

Rarely; (4.453%)

———Never (5.195%)

Every time; (48.237%)

B Every time; (48.237%) 00 Ususlly; (32.024%) WM Occasionally/Sometimes (3.0517%) B Rarely; (4.453%) 00 Never (5.135%)
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about:blank

Do the teachers identify your strengths/weaknesses and take necessary measures?

Reasonably well (37.873%) — —
Partially; (13.423%)

Slightly; (4.104%)
. MNever (6.343%)

Fully; (38.246%)

B Fully; (38.246%) 00 Reasonably well (37.873%) WM Partially; (12.433%) B Slightly; (4.104%) 00 Never (6.343%)
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching?

50 &ndash; 69%; (18.318%)

70 &ndash; 83% (32.336%) 30 &ndash; 43%;; (6.355%)

Below 25% (11.963%)

——Above 30%; (31.028%)

B Above 30%; (31.028%) 70 &ndash; 83% (32.336%) MM 50 &ndash; 63%; (18.218%) MM 20 &ndash; 43%;; (6.355%)
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Competence of the teachers in organizing field trips/excursions

Good; (46251%)——— Satisfactory; (12.849%)
Meeds improvement (5.0283%)

Mot applicable (6.518%)

Excellent; (30.354%)

B Excellent, (30.324%) 0 Good; (45.251%) W Satisfactory; (12.3459%) EEM Meeds improvement (5.028%) 50 Not applicable (6.518%)
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about:blank

Does the Department organize Parent-Teacher meetings?

On a fewoccasions (18.267%)

Rarely (12.994%)

MNewver (17 514%)
Cin regular basis (24.482%)

————————————Frequently; (26.742%)

I Frequently; (26.742%) On regularbasis (24 482%) WM Onafewoccasions (18.267%) M Rarely (12.9594%) Mever (17.514%)
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How would you rank the college’s Library with respect to availability of books and reading room facilities?

Satisfactory; (15.858%)
Good, (41.231%)

Mesds improvement; (6.716%)

Bad (5.037%)

——Excellent; (31.157%)

B Excellent; (31.157%) Good; (41.231%) B Sstisfactory; (15.858%) MM Needs improvement; (6.716%) Bad (5.037%)
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The library has internet facility, computerised cataloguing with subscription to open access journals

Somewhat disagres (14.445%)

Agree (84677%) -
Somewhat agree; (6.274%)

Strongly disagres; (8.935%)

Strongly agree (25 685%0)

I Strongly agree (25.665%) 00 Agree (44.677%) M Somewhat disagree (14.445%) M Somewhat agree; (6.274%)
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Your satisfaction level with the laboratory infrastructure

Good; (45.841%)— Satisfactory; (15.370%)

MNeeds improvement; (6.831%)
——Bad (2 467%)

Excellent; (23731%)

B Excellent; (23731%) 00 Good; (45.541%) WM Satisfactory; (15.370%) M Needs improvement; (6.831%) 00 Bad (2.467%)
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about:blank

Your satisfaction level with the college canteen with respect to quality, price and choice of food and hygiene practices.

Satisfactory; (14.825%)

Good; (37.262%)
Meeds improvement (13.308%)

Bad (5.703%)

——Excellent; (28.837%)

B Excellent; (28.857%) Good; (37.262%) HM Sstisfactory; (14.823%) HEM Needs improvement (12.308%) Bad (5.703%)
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about:blank

The college has separate common rooms for girls and boys with indoor sports and gymnasium facilities.

Agree (4B077%) ——

Somewhat disagree (7.885%)

Somewhat agree (4.231%)
— ——— Strongly disagree (4.038%)

Strongly agree (35.7653%)

I Strongly agree (35.765%) 00 Agree (48.077%) MM Somewhat disagree (7.885%) M Somewhat agree (4.231%)
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Your satisfaction level with toilet and washroom facilities

Satisfactory (15.800%)
Good (38.728%)
Meeds improvement (13.255%)
Bad (3.468%)
—Excellent (28.705%)
Bl Excellent (28.7097%) Good (38.728%) W Satisfactory (15.200%) HEE Needs improvement (13.295%) Bad (3.468%)

about:blank 16/26



8/5/24, 2:30 PM Feedback Report Sheet
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The college is a Divyangjan friendly premise with dedicated toilets, ramps and lifts

Somewhat disagres (15.430%)

Agree (43.164%) — o

Somewhat agree (7.422%)

. . — Strongly disagree (7.813%)

Strongly agree (26.172%)

I Strongly agree (26.172%) 0 Agree (43.164%) MM Somewhat disagree (15.430%) WM Somewhat agree (7.422%)
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about:blank

Your satisfaction level with the safety of college premises (security personnel, CCTV facility, fire extinguisher etc)

Good (45.155%)

Satistactory (14.147%)

Meeds improvement (5.035%)
— Bad (2 .907%)

Excellent (32.752%)

B Excellent (32.752%) 00 Good (45.155%) MM Sstisfactory (14.147%) M Needs improvement (5.033%) 00 Bad (2.307%)
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about:blank

Your satisfaction level with the in-house medical attention and treatment facility

Good (43.728%) —

Satisfactory (17.913%)

MNeeds improvement (7.322%)

—Bad [4.422%)

Excellent (26.530%)

BN Excellent (26.530%) 00 Good (43.733%) WM Sstisfactory (17.313%) M Needs improvement (7.222%) 00 Bad (4.432%)
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The college is a ragging and sexual harassment free zone with a dedicated unit for lodging complaints

Agree (40.504%)

Somewhat disagree (6.783%)
Somewhat agree (2.515%)

Strongly disagree (7.558%)

Strongly agree (42 636%0)

I Strongly agree (42.636%) 00 Agree (40.504%) M Somewhat disagree (6.783%) M Somewhat agree (2.5159%)
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about:blank

The college provides financial support in terms of various scholarships/ free-ship schemes to needy students from economically weaker
backgrounds.

Agree (47T710%) ——

Somewhat disagree (7.061%)
Somewhat agree (4.962%)

———— Strongly disagree (4.158%)

Strongly agree (36.065%)

I Strongly agree (36.0653%) 00 Agree (47.710%) WM Somewhat disagree (7.0617%) I Somewhat agree (4.962%)

4
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The college has several add on certificate courses which are offered free of cost to students.

Agree [46.243%)

Somewhat disagres (B 478%)

Somewhat agree (7.322%)

Strongly disagree (5.780%)

Strongly agree (32.177%)

N Strongly agree (32.177%) 00 Agree (46.243%) MM Somewhat disagree (8.478%) M Somewhat agree (7.322%)
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about:blank

The college has a functional career counselling and placement cell

Agree (46.110%) — —
Somewhat disagres (11.195%)

Somewhat agree (7.021%)

——— Strongly disagree (4.554%)

Strongly agree (31.120%)

I Strongly agree (31.120%) 00 Agree (46.110%) WM Somewhat disagree (11.155%) M Somewhat agree (7.021%)
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about:blank

The college organizes student oriented seminars, workshops, debates and quizzes time to time to improve confidence and personality of
students.

Agree (47148%) S

Somewhat disagree (7.224%)

Somewhat agree (5.703%)
Strangly disagree (1.711%)

Strongly agree (38.213%)

I Strongly agree (38.2713%) 00 Agree (47.148%) MM Somewhat disagree (7.2247%) M Somewhat agree (5.703%)

4

24/26



8/5/24, 2:30 PM Feedback Report Sheet

The college organizes annual athletics meet and other cultural activities for students.

Agree (B0.135%) — — m

Somewhat disagres (4.356%)
Somewhat agree (3.030%)
— — Strongly disagree (3.030%)

Strongly agree (35.334%)

I Strongly agree (35.354%) 00 Agree (50.185%) MM Somewhat disagree (4.356%) M Somewhat agree (3.030%)
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The college teaches moral ethics to its students and organizes student oriented motivational programmes time to time.

Agree (B2.083%) — —

Somewhat disagree (6.625%)

Somewhat agree (6.250%)
Strongly disagree (1.705%)

Strongly agree (33.333%)

I Strongly agree (33.333%) 00 Agree (52.083%) MM Somewhat disagree (6.625%) WM Somewhat agree (6.250%)

Print
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